CAPALABA: 14 February 2021

R1 Wayne Harris
11:00 | Maiden 366m
11:00 14 February 2021
NAME

IH

S|~ [ B ~ B

Zada

Stand By Me
Donny Darcy
Alpha Ollie
Ebony Highway
Tsunami Miss
Magic Charm
Focus On Me
Busted Axel (SCR)

This Time Hayden (SCR)

=N\ |
(=F=)]

R3 Just Greyhound Photos
1132 | PN 366m
11:32 14 February 2021
NAME

L

fool - [~ Ll ~ |~ B

AN
\X

Go Wild

Sako Outlaw
Gun's Son
Impatient Arty
Impatient Arty
Shian Huey
Shian Huey
Knock With Faith
Knock With Faith
Erin Albury

Erin Albury
Noise Works
Noise Works
Dexter You Devil (SCR)
Dexter You Devil
Bonnie's Black

Bonnie's Black (SCR)

Kennel closes 10:00

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au
Cornerstone Risk Management Maiden F PRIZE MONEY

R2 ;

11115 | Maiden 366m $1,840

11:15 14 February 2021 $1,225-$350 - $175 - $90

$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $90

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D

Gary Mackay 5 20.87

John Catton 3 20.49

Malcolm Cuneo 5

Chris Georgiou 6346  20.86

Cameron Scott 7

Steven Love 2536 20.45

Stephen Casey 8434

Jeffrey Henzell N/A

John Catton 74 20.84

Stella Marschke 6756 20.52
PRIZE MONEY

$1,575
$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Peter Hay 8856 20.84
Troy Okamura 1677  20.82
Malcolm Cuneo 2664  20.39
Terry Priest 3566  20.25
Terry Priest 3566  20.25
Mick Pearce 6664  20.27
Mick Pearce 6664  20.27
Terrence Chapman 4777  20.54
Terrence Chapman 4777  20.54
Cynthia Suttle 8786  20.43
Cynthia Suttle 8786  20.43
Amber Boody 1466

Amber Boody 1466

Malcolm Willoughby 6444  20.3
Malcolm Willoughby 6444 203
Clifford Houston 4638  20.43
Clifford Houston 4638 20.43

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Tackleberry Scott Buckland 32 20.36
—
=7-= Rusty Coyne Tracey Parker 4621 203
E—
3 Bushed Terrence Chapman 3631 2037
Calypso Ruby Gregory Brennan 2 20.41
5 Dream Chaser Jeffrey Henzell 8653  20.44
E Double Tiara George Clegg 1 20.3
Ranger Rod Neil Catchpole 22 20.33
Typhoon Mae (SCR) Ned Snow 4621 20.14
7 . .
,9/ Wildash Izzy (into 8) Bob Giltinan 5234  20.6
-~ Pl
‘10 Fire Fly Elvis (SCR) Malcolm Cuneo 544 2053
In Memory of Budgee PRIZE MONEY
R4
11:50 | NOV 366m $1,575
11:50 14 February 2021 $1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Vacant Box
—
:2: Where's The Nova Stephen Neary 1582  20.28
E—
3 Vacant Box
Vacant Box
5 Expat Corsair John Geoghegan 2143 20.16
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CAPALABA: 14 February 2021

R4 In Memory of Budgee
1150 | NOV 366m
11:50 14 February 2021

NAME

My Dark Lorian
My Dark Lorian

=7-= Where's The Nova
Alpha Calypso
Alpha Calypso
Rosdue Citrus
Rosdue Citrus
Expat Corsair
Just One Time
Just One Time
Alpha Ate

Country Boy

Yo  ~ [0 [0 [l ~ |~ Y

,/9/’ You're Kidding
9 You're Kidding (SCR)

ﬁ(ﬂ Diamond Fever

1 0 Diamond Fever (SCR)

R5
1214 | M5 366m

12:14 14 February 2021

NAME

Under Shot Mail

/= Soda Maxi

3 Lanark Blue
n Taking The Town
5 Annika (SCR)

Are Jay Smiley (SCR)

Coolraddo
E Spring Motion

,/93 Welge (into 5)

ﬁ(ﬂ Amby's Dream (into 6)

TRAINER

Jeff Crawford
Jeff Crawford
Stephen Neary
Chris Georgiou

Chris Georgiou

Terrence Chapman

Terrence Chapman

John Geoghegan
Shane Andrews
Scott Gould
Chris Georgiou
Peter Hay

Paul Cauchi
Paul Cauchi
Barry Taylor

Barry Taylor

Remembering Judy Stevens

TRAINER

Barry Taylor
Ned Snow

Jamie Hosking

Michael Edwards

Tom Tzouvelis
Cecil Druery
Shane Topping
Malcolm Cuneo
Keiron Butler

Amber Boody

Kennel closes 10:00

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3651 20.53
3651 20.53
1582  20.28
3223 20.18
3223 20.18
2452 20.26
2452 20.26
2143 20.16
3152 20.25
3152 20.25
6771 20.58
6511 20.21
6843 203
6843 20.3
2135 2033
2135 20.33
PRIZE MONEY

$1,575
$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3776 19.99
4537 20.3
2251 20.03
4513

8428 20.36
6287 19.88
6113 20.06
2558 20.26
1546 19.89
3754 20.11

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

1214 | M5366m
12:14 14 February 2021

NAME

Under Shot Mail
E Soda Maxi

3 LanarkBlue
Taking The Town

5 Annika

E Are Jay Smiley
Coolraddo
E Spring Motion
Y

,/9/’ Welge

iz

.]0 Amby's Dream

Dr John Murray
12229 | 5th Grade 366m
12:29 14 February 2021

NAME

Riley's Reason

' Peter Talks

-/-= Peter Talks
Dynamic Des
Monday's Expert
Frosty Lover
Dynamite Travis
Lucky Hero

Paphos Castle

Yol o [0l ~ B

Wynburn Redson (SCR)

=
(=)

Betty Jo (SCR)

~\\

TDOGS

R5 Remembering Judy Stevens

TRAINER

Barry Taylor
Ned Snow

Jamie Hosking
Michael Edwards
Tom Tzouvelis
Cecil Druery
Shane Topping
Malcolm Cuneo
Keiron Butler

Amber Boody

TRAINER

Erin Cameron
Paul Cauchi
Paul Cauchi
Des Sykes
Stephen Casey
Renald Attard
Jedda Cutlack
John Catton
Neil Catchpole
Terry Priest

Jeanette Cauchi

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST4  BESTT/D
3776 19.99
4537 203
2251 20.03
4513
8428  20.36
6287 19.88
6113  20.06
2558  20.26
1546 19.89
3754  20.11

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3573 20.18
6664 19.76
6664 19.76
6222 19.9
4237 19.9
5256 19.98
1252 19.94
2551 20.07
6185 20.2
3847 20.0
8775 20.31
Page 2 of 7



CAPALABA: 14 February 2021

R6 Dr John Murray
12:29 | 5th Grade 366m
12:29 14 February 2021

NAME TRAINER
Riley's Reason Erin Cameron
E Vacant Box
3 DynamicDes Des Sykes
n Monday's Expert Stephen Casey
5 Vacant Box
E Dynamite Travis Jedda Cutlack
Lucky Hero John Catton
E Paphos Castle Neil Catchpole
{3 Wynburn Redson Terry Priest
ﬁ(ﬂ Betty Jo Jeanette Cauchi

Kennel closes 10:00

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

3573

6222

4237

1252

2551

6185

3847

8775

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

20.18

19.9

19.9

19.94

20.07

20.2

20.0

20.31

Soolool | oo HEY ~ |~ PO

=N TH AN
SEANY

Ram's Bonus
Ram's Bonus
Pale Ash

Pale Ash
Spritely Maiden
Spritely Maiden
Laurie's Bonus
Laurie's Bonus
Bess Boo Bonus
Bess Boo Bonus
Dusty's Charlie
Dusty's Charlie
Black Tinker
Black Tinker
Czar Tifia

Czar Tifia
Mungo Barry (SCR)
Mungo Barry

Morris The Great

Morris The Great (SCR)

TDOGS

R7 Happy Birthday Beryl Green
12:46 | 4th Grade 366m
12:46 14 February 2021
NAME

TRAINER

Evelyn Harris
Evelyn Harris
Jeff Crawford
Jeff Crawford
Clint Kratzmann
Clint Kratzmann
Evelyn Harris
Evelyn Harris
Evelyn Harris
Evelyn Harris
Peter Furbank
Peter Furbank
Evelyn Harris
Evelyn Harris
John Catton
John Catton
Peter Mcblane
Peter Mcblane
Keiron Butler

Keiron Butler

~\\

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1165  19.82
1165  19.82
6625  20.0
6625  20.0
3132 19.99
3132 19.99
3675  19.89
3675  19.89
1632 19.98
1632 19.98
3366  19.88
3366  19.88
8746  19.75
8746  19.75
1544  19.93
1544  19.93
8677 19.81
8677  19.81
7765  20.36
7765  20.36
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CAPALABA: 14 February 2021

RS Dan Fewtrell 5th Grade F
13:04 | 5th Grade 366m

[\ | =\

13:04 14 February 2021

NAME TRAINER

Vitesse Earn Jamie Hosking

H

Vitesse Earn Jamie Hosking

IH

Strike Her Pose Jeff Crawford

Break And Enter Malcolm Cuneo

Break And Enter Malcolm Cuneo
Kiss And Spin Jeff Crawford
Kiss And Spin Jeff Crawford
Apollo Eleven Louise Moulds

Apollo Eleven Louise Moulds

Born To Run Scott Gould
Born To Run Scott Gould
How Cool Ned Snow

City Whisper Terry Medcalf

City Whisper Terry Medcalf

Minnie Jojo Renald Attard

SREEEEE - - Bl w w|

Minnie Jojo (SCR) Renald Attard

Impatient Miss (SCR) Terry Priest

(=) (=)

Impatient Miss Terry Priest

Kennel closes 10:00

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au
PRIZE MONEY RS Dan Fewtrell 5th Grade F PRIZE MONEY
$1,840 13:02 | 5th Grade 366m $1,840
$1,225-$350 - $175 - $90 13:02 14 February 2021 $1,225-$350 - $175 - $90
$1.2K-$350 - $180 - $90 $1.2K-$350 - $180 - $90
LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
5241 19.88 Vacant Box
—
5241 19.88 =2= strike Her Pose Jeff Crawford 8521  20.24
E—
8521  20.24 3  Vacant Box
2123 20.14 Vacant Box
2123 20.14 5 vacantBox
7431 19.84 Vacant Box
7431 19.84 How Cool Ned Snow 4422 20.12
2123 19.92
2123 19.92
2111 19.67
2111 19.67
4422 20.12
3761 20.02
3761 20.02
2763 19.8
2763 19.8
6442 19.98
6442  19.98

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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CAPALABA: 14 February 2021

R9

13:22

NAME

Keybow @ Stud
Best 8 366m

13:22 14 February 2021

TRAINER

Kennel closes 10:00

PRIZE MONEY
$1,840

$1,225-$350 - $175 - $90
$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $90

LAST 4

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

R9

13:22

Keybow @ Stud
Best 8 366m

oo [~ [0 [0 [ »~ |~ L

NAME

Columbian King
Columbian King
Deal 'em

Deal 'em
Inquisitive Me
Inquisitive Me
Lenray Bonus
Lenray Bonus
Vacant Box
Magical Trav
Magical Trav
My Girl Gracey
My Girl Gracey

Miss Leonardo

Miss Leonardo (SCR)

13:22 14 February 2021

TDOGS

.com.gau

TRAINER

Jamie Hosking
Jamie Hosking
Jeff Crawford
Jeff Crawford
Pat Dennis
Pat Dennis
Evelyn Harris

Evelyn Harris

Terry Priest
Terry Priest
Erin Cameron
Erin Cameron
Terry Priest

Terry Priest

\

PRIZE MONEY
$1,840

$1,225-$350 - $175 - $90
$1.2K - $350 - $180 - $90

LAST 4

1112

1112

2142

2142

3853

3853

3145

3145

2131

2131

2236

2236

2117

2117

BEST T/D

19.45

19.45

19.84

19.84

19.85

19.85

19.71

19.71

19.61

19.61

19.79

19.79

19.81

19.81
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CAPALABA: 14 February 2021

13:44 | 5th Grade 366m

NAME

Minnie Jojo
=7-= Impatient Sue

3 Make A Move

3 Make A Move

n Catch Them Cutie
n Catch Them Cutie

5 Aristocratic Gal

5 Aristocratic Gal

E Steel Butterfly
E Steel Butterfly
Impatient Miss
E Good Girl Kerryn
E Good Girl Kerryn

Y
,/9/’ Tarks Tammy Rose
-~ Pl

9 Tarks Tammy Rose (SCR)

ﬁ(ﬂ Betty Jo

10) Betty Jo (SCR)

13:44 14 February 2021

R10 Wynnum Haulage 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Renald Attard
Terry Priest
Dean Casey
Dean Casey
Neil Catchpole
Neil Catchpole
Tom Tzouvelis
Tom Tzouvelis
Jamie Hosking
Jamie Hosking
Terry Priest
Cecil Druery
Cecil Druery
Kim Shedden
Kim Shedden
Jeanette Cauchi

Jeanette Cauchi

Kennel closes 10:00

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

2763

6315

2232

2232

1655

1655

7387

7387

7635

7635

6442

7243

7243

6684

6684

8775

8775

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

19.8

20.4

20.2

20.2

20.39

20.39

19.99

19.99

19.98

20.39

20.39

20.33

20.33

20.31

20.31

R11

14:09

SRECEEEE - QR w «|

NAME

Seek And Strike
Seek And Strike
Tuta Time

Tuta Time

Tuta Rose

Tuta Rose
Thursday Shiraz
Thursday Shiraz
Impatient Jane
Impatient Jane
In And Out

In And Out

Elite Mia

Elite Mia (SCR)
Ruby's Me Mum

Ruby's Me Mum

TDOGS

.com.au

Shane Murphy Painting 5th Grade H
5th Grade 366m
14:09 14 February 2021

TRAINER

Jamie Hosking
Jamie Hosking
Cecil Druery
Cecil Druery
Cecil Druery
Cecil Druery
Jeanette Cauchi
Jeanette Cauchi
Terry Priest
Terry Priest
Tom Tzouvelis
Tom Tzouvelis
David Scott
David Scott
Kerry Myers

Kerry Myers

Tarks Tammy Rose (into 7) Kim Shedden

Betty Jo (SCR)

Jeanette Cauchi

~\\

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

1745

1745

1324

1324

7625

7625

7417

7417

6141

6141

4814

4814

6487

6487

3116

3116

6684

8775

BEST T/D

20.48

20.48

20.48

20.48

20.29

20.29

20.16

20.16

20.19

20.19

20.33

20.31
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CAPALABA: 14 February 2021

R12 Tab Long May We Play

5th Grade 366m

1
1

‘ I..

bl

3
3

o] 1|~ o [o NG~ [~

=N O TR AN AN
OnSuNIN

14:30 14 February 2021

NAME

Alpha Ruler
Alpha Ruler
Laporte (SCR)
Laporte

Mr. Eddie

Mr. Eddie

Stoney Typhoon
Stoney Typhoon
Jimmy The Fox
Jimmy The Fox
Diamond Capers
Diamond Capers
Ruby's Son
Ruby's Son
Leeroy Rhapsody
Leeroy Rhapsody
Red Obsession
Red Obsession (into 2)
Bit Of Sauce

Bit Of Sauce (SCR)

TRAINER

Chris Georgiou
Chris Georgiou
Robert Patching
Robert Patching
Michael Edwards
Michael Edwards
Neil Catchpole
Neil Catchpole
Jemma Daley
Jemma Daley
Trevor Lindsay
Trevor Lindsay
Kerry Myers
Kerry Myers

Jeff Crawford
Jeff Crawford
Stephen Casey
Stephen Casey
Terry Priest

Terry Priest

Kennel closes 10:00

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4 BEST T/D

2816 20.21
2816 20.21
5254  20.16
5254  20.16
3227 2039
3227 2039
6663  20.16
6663  20.16
4385  20.27
4385  20.27
5113  20.12
5113  20.12
5145  20.33
5145  20.33
2331 20.2
2331 20.2
2467

2467

1677  20.07
1677  20.07

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau
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